
Start Time Duration Description Presenter

8:30 AM 15m Overview L. Dudek

8:45 AM 20m Final Design CS Magnets and Inconel Casing J. Chrzanowski

9:05 AM 20m Fabrication & Assembly of CS Components J. Chrzanowski

9:25 AM 20m Tiles K. Tresemer

9:45 AM 30m Coil Support Structures & Bus Supports M. Smith

10:15 AM 15m Break 

10:30 AM 20m Power S. Ramakrishnan 

10:50 AM 15m I&C P. Sichta

11:05 AM 20m Digital Coil Protection System R. Hatcher

11:25 AM 20m Diagnostics on Centerstack R. Kaita 

11:45 AM 20m Relocation of MPTS G. Labik

12:05 AM 20m Review and Disposition of Previous Chits L. Dudek

12:25 PM 1h 30m Lunch 

1:55 PM 1h 30m Analysis Overview of Final Design P. Titus

3:25 PM Review Board E. Perry

425m

Agenda for May 18th Peer Review


	Slide Number 1

